MODELS STB2504-2510
SERVOTUBE COMPONENTS
www.copleycontrols.comDS01089/H Page 1
ServoTube delivers the speed of
a belt-drive system with the clean
reliability of a linear forcer at a price
unprecedented in the industry. Familiar
form factor, integral position feedback

a 25 micron layer of black anodise that is suitable for general use. Option H has the forcer body coated with a 90
micron layer of hard natural anodise that is suitable for harsher environments.
ORDER CODES
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
Forcer
STB25         -     -
 Cable Termination
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
D - Copley Xenus (XTL-S)
M - Copley Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ-S)
X - Copley Xenus (XSL)
F - Flying leads
P - Parker Compax 3
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
Thrust Rod
TRB25 -
 Thrust rod length
0226 0354 0482 0611 0739 0918 1175
0252 0380 0508 0636 0765 0970 1226
0277 0405 0534 0662 0790 1021 1278
0303 0431 0559 0688 0816 1072 1329
0329 0457 0585 0713 0867 1124 1380
Length in mm